Asserballe 2 Mini RR

Friday

Black/Orange SM - 1420-1440

Practice started at 14:21:42

Asserballe 0,850 km

28-08-2015.14:20

H N
o Il

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(51) Mikkel Bay
1 52.890 +5.113 14:22:59.405
2 56.429 +8.652 14:23:55.834
3 53.464 +5.687 14:24:49.298
4 51.949 +4.172 14:25:41.247
5 49.120 +1.343 14:26:30.367
6 49.066 +1.289 14:27:19.433
7 48.658 +0.881 14:28:08.091
8 47.777 14:28:55.868
9 49.022 +1.245 14:29:44.890
10 51.465 +3.688 14:30:36.355
11 1:05.043 +17.266 14:31:41.398
12 52.365 +4.588 14:32:33.763
(-?7-) - 3403556 -
1 56.409 +7.808 14:23:27.319
2 51.777 +3.176 14:24:19.096
3 51.138 +2.537 14:25:10.234
4 52.134 +3.533 14:26:02.368
5 49.769 +1.168 14:26:52.137
6 49.317 +0.716 14:27:41.454
7 49.077 +0.476 14:28:30.531
8 48.601 14:29:19.132
9 59.616 +11.015 14:30:18.748
10 2:31.005 +1:42.404 14:32:49.753
11 50.844 +2.243 14:33:40.597
12 50.427 +1.826 14:34:31.024
(-77-) - 2666559 -
1 1:05.199 +12676 14:23:33.144
2 58.376 +5.853 14:24:31.520
3 56.894 +4.371 14:25:28414
4 55.866 +3.343 14:26:24.280
5 55.409 +2.886 14:27:19.689
6 55.187 +2.664 14:28:14.876
7 55.230 +2.707 14:29:10.106
8 54.780 +2.257 14:30:04.886
9 54.311 +1.788 14:30:59.197
10 53.990 +1.467 14:31:53.187
11 53.496 +0.973 14:32:46.683
12 53.561 +1.038 14:33:40.244
13 53.626 +1.103 14:34:33870
14 54.646 +2.123 14:35:28516
15 52.523 14:36:21.039
16 53.527 +1.004 14:37:14.566
17 1:00.401 +7.878 14:38:14.967
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